                                             Copyright © Vurch Incorporated
Ultrasound Transducer
                                             Copyright © Vurch Incorporated
Ordering Information
 This section describes the devices ordering information. Below figure shows the ordering
 codes for transducers
                                             Copyright © Vurch Incorporated
All Products Information
Part Number Frequency Material Type Diameter Transceivers
V40AN10T 40kHz Aluminum Normal 10mm Transmitter
V40AN10R 40kHz Aluminum Normal 10mm Receiver
V40PN10T 40kHz Plastic Normal 10mm Transmitter
V40PN10R 40kHz Plastic Normal 10mm Receiver
V40AN12T 40kHz Aluminum Normal 12mm Transmitter
V40AN12R 40kHz Aluminum Normal 12mm Receiver
V25AN16T 25kHz Aluminum Normal 16mm Transmitter
V33AN16T 32.8kHz Aluminum Normal 16mm Transmitter
V33AN16R 32.8kHz Aluminum Normal 16mm Receiver
V40AN16T 40kHz Aluminum Normal 16mm Transmitter
V40AN16R 40kHz Aluminum Normal 16mm Receiver
V40PN16T 40kHz Plastic Normal 16mm Transmitter
V40PN16R 40kHz Plastic Normal 16mm Receiver
V40AN16B 40kHz Aluminum Normal 16mm Bidirectional
V40PN16B 40kHz Plastic Normal 16mm Bidirectional
V40AW14B 40kHz Aluminum Waterproof 14mm Bidirectional
V40AW16B 40kHz Aluminum Waterproof 16mm Bidirectional
V40AW18B 40kHz Aluminum Waterproof 18mm Bidirectional
V40AW25B 40kHz Aluminum Waterproof 25mm Bidirectional
V200AW19B 200kHz Aluminum Waterproof 18.7mm Bidirectional
V300AW13B 300kHz Aluminum Waterproof 13mm Bidirectional
V400AW11B 400kHz Aluminum Waterproof 11mm Bidirectional
V1000PW21B 1MHz Plastic Waterproof 21mm Bidirectional
                                             Copyright © Vurch Incorporated
                                             V40A(P)N10T(R)